
SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

HANDBALL ALGERIA

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 21ST IHF MEN'S JUNIOR(U21) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

IHF Official System

MEN'S JUNIOR 30-07-2017

UP TO MATCH 92

BY TOTAL SAVED

RNK. NAME PLYD.ASST.
RATE

%
TOTAL

7M
THR.

FREE
THR.

BRK.
THR.

FAST
BRK.

WIN
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

FIELD
SHOT

TEAMNO.

1 MEYER Julien FRA 37-79 48-120 13-33 8-30 8-37 1-4 5-19 120-322  37.3 1 916

2 LEDO Xoan ESP 40-93 29-82 14-32 3-21 3-27 4-7 10-26 103-288  35.8 3 944

3 GADE Simon S. DEN 24-53 35-120 24-64 3-17 7-40 0-1 6-21 99-316  31.3 3 920

4 KASTELIC Urh SLO 15-44 43-97 17-36 5-27 7-32 1-1 6-21 94-258  36.4 5 799

5 ZABOLOTIN Denis RUS 30-71 17-71 17-47 7-29 7-41 1-2 2-18 81-279  29.0 4 912

6 GHEDBANE Khalifa ALG 29-69 19-64 14-28 3-19 5-28 2-8 8-20 80-236  33.9 6 722

7 PASZTOR Imre HUN 21-41 33-83 8-27 3-17 8-28 1-3 2-12 76-211  36.0 3 916

8 NICOLAS Parada CHI 18-39 39-105 13-30 2-48 1-7 0-1 1-13 74-243  30.5 1 716

9 TOMOVSKI Martin MKD 26-75 21-67 10-29 7-38 2-15 0-3 3-10 69-237  29.1 4 912

10 BIRLEHM Joel GER 26-51 31-87 7-21 0-15 1-7 0-0 2-16 67-197  34.0 2 91

11 SAVERAAS K. NOR 26-61 30-66 2-6 3-12 1-7 0-1 3-17 65-170  38.2 2 71

12 HAGVALL Anton SWE 24-57 22-77 10-24 3-11 4-12 0-0 1-10 64-191  33.5 1 71

13 KIM Donguk KOR 6-28 29-84 7-27 9-26 8-50 0-1 2-7 61-223  27.4 5 766

14 STOJANOVIC T. CRO 23-57 15-34 10-30 2-14 3-19 0-0 3-12 56-166  33.7 0 71

15 SIMONSEN Niklas FAR 19-48 15-62 13-30 5-20 2-22 0-1 1-17 55-200  27.5 0 71

16 SAADALLAH Wael TUN 24-53 12-46 7-19 2-15 1-14 1-1 4-14 51-162  31.5 6 912

17 ROSA Rangel Luan BRA 21-48 16-60 5-21 3-22 3-17 1-1 0-7 49-176  27.8 3 716

18 TIENDREBEOGO T. BUR 8-39 19-72 8-42 7-60 4-17 0-0 3-22 49-252  19.4 1 716

19 HAUG Robin NOR 13-30 24-67 3-7 0-4 4-7 0-0 3-10 47-125  37.6 2 712

20 ELTAYAR Mohamed EGY 11-32 15-51 12-36 4-23 4-18 0-1 1-12 47-173  27.2 4 716

21 FORLINO COULY A. ARG 19-52 11-37 4-24 4-14 4-18 3-7 1-11 46-163  28.2 5 71

22 ROZSAVOLGYI Gergo HUN 12-38 20-53 3-16 3-15 4-17 0-1 3-9 45-149  30.2 1 912

23 BRAHEM M. Salah TUN 13-42 13-37 9-22 2-14 1-14 0-2 5-18 43-149  28.9 0 91

24 HANEMANN Stefan GER 12-39 13-44 8-21 1-5 0-6 0-0 4-19 38-134  28.4 2 972

25 LEPENICA Bilal QAT 7-17 14-44 9-21 3-13 1-9 0-0 0-6 34-110  30.9 0 712

26 OUL ALI Jamal MAR 5-19 9-32 11-30 2-21 5-26 0-0 1-6 33-134  24.6 0 712

27 GUDJONSSON G. A. ISL 13-29 7-19 4-20 0-3 3-21 0-0 2-10 29-102  28.4 3 712

28 KIM Huisu KOR 4-17 16-41 9-20 0-9 0-15 0-1 0-5 29-108  26.9 0 712

29 VERESHCHAGIN A. RUS 4-13 13-25 6-14 1-7 1-12 1-1 2-11 28-83  33.7 3 91

30 SPIKIC Matija CRO 10-29 14-31 3-14 0-11 0-5 0-0 1-7 28-97  28.9 0 716

31 ALSHAYEB Ali KSA 9-45 6-24 9-21 2-27 1-8 0-1 1-5 28-131  21.4 1 516

32 SUBOTIC Bozo QAT 7-18 9-21 7-18 1-10 2-9 0-0 1-6 27-82  32.9 0 733

33 SALEH Mohamed EGY 10-22 11-35 2-11 4-24 0-6 0-0 0-5 27-103  26.2 4 71

34 DANILOVSKI N. MKD 12-31 7-24 1-9 0-8 2-15 0-3 4-7 26-97  26.8 2 920

35 BALDVINSSON E. ISL 10-21 7-22 3-8 1-10 2-9 2-2 0-1 25-73  34.2 6 71

36 ALMOHSEN Hussain KSA 6-23 8-26 4-13 2-16 2-12 0-0 3-11 25-101  24.8 1 721

37 KRIMER Marco ARG 9-24 8-16 5-14 0-6 1-12 0-0 1-6 24-78  30.8 3 716

38 BAAMRANI Samir MAR 8-20 7-31 8-20 0-13 0-5 0-0 1-5 24-94  25.5 6 71

39 HARBAOUI Mehdi FRA 7-13 5-14 5-6 1-2 0-0 0-0 2-4 20-39  51.3 1 91

40 SEJR JENSEN S. DEN 2-8 5-23 4-11 2-2 0-10 0-0 6-13 19-67  28.4 0 912
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1 LEDO Xoan ESP 40-93 29-82 14-32 3-21 3-27 4-7 10-26 103-288  38.5 3 944

2 GHEDBANE Khalifa ALG 29-69 19-64 14-28 3-19 5-28 2-8 8-20 80-236  40.0 6 722

3 SEJR JENSEN S. DEN 2-8 5-23 4-11 2-2 0-10 0-0 6-13 19-67  46.2 0 912

4 GADE Simon S. DEN 24-53 35-120 24-64 3-17 7-40 0-1 6-21 99-316  28.6 3 920

5 KASTELIC Urh SLO 15-44 43-97 17-36 5-27 7-32 1-1 6-21 94-258  28.6 5 799

6 BRAHEM M. Salah TUN 13-42 13-37 9-22 2-14 1-14 0-2 5-18 43-149  27.8 0 91

7 MEYER Julien FRA 37-79 48-120 13-33 8-30 8-37 1-4 5-19 120-322  26.3 1 916

8 DANILOVSKI N. MKD 12-31 7-24 1-9 0-8 2-15 0-3 4-7 26-97  57.1 2 920

9 SAADALLAH Wael TUN 24-53 12-46 7-19 2-15 1-14 1-1 4-14 51-162  28.6 6 912

10 HANEMANN Stefan GER 12-39 13-44 8-21 1-5 0-6 0-0 4-19 38-134  21.1 2 972

11 ROZSAVOLGYI Gergo HUN 12-38 20-53 3-16 3-15 4-17 0-1 3-9 45-149  33.3 1 912

12 TOMOVSKI Martin MKD 26-75 21-67 10-29 7-38 2-15 0-3 3-10 69-237  30.0 4 912

13 HAUG Robin NOR 13-30 24-67 3-7 0-4 4-7 0-0 3-10 47-125  30.0 2 712

14 TRYGVASON H. FAR 2-9 6-34 3-11 0-5 3-9 0-0 3-10 17-78  30.0 1 712

15 ALMOHSEN Hussain KSA 6-23 8-26 4-13 2-16 2-12 0-0 3-11 25-101  27.3 1 721

16 STOJANOVIC T. CRO 23-57 15-34 10-30 2-14 3-19 0-0 3-12 56-166  25.0 0 71

17 SAVERAAS K. NOR 26-61 30-66 2-6 3-12 1-7 0-1 3-17 65-170  17.6 2 71

18 TIENDREBEOGO T. BUR 8-39 19-72 8-42 7-60 4-17 0-0 3-22 49-252  13.6 1 716

19 HARBAOUI Mehdi FRA 7-13 5-14 5-6 1-2 0-0 0-0 2-4 20-39  50.0 1 91

20 BAAZI Hamza MAR 0-3 4-9 0-2 0-6 0-2 0-0 2-6 6-28  33.3 0 722

21 KIM Donguk KOR 6-28 29-84 7-27 9-26 8-50 0-1 2-7 61-223  28.6 5 766

22 GUDJONSSON G. A. ISL 13-29 7-19 4-20 0-3 3-21 0-0 2-10 29-102  20.0 3 712

23 VERESHCHAGIN A. RUS 4-13 13-25 6-14 1-7 1-12 1-1 2-11 28-83  18.2 3 91

24 PASZTOR Imre HUN 21-41 33-83 8-27 3-17 8-28 1-3 2-12 76-211  16.7 3 916

25 BIRLEHM Joel GER 26-51 31-87 7-21 0-15 1-7 0-0 2-16 67-197  12.5 2 91

26 ZABOLOTIN Denis RUS 30-71 17-71 17-47 7-29 7-41 1-2 2-18 81-279  11.1 4 912

27 ELABD Ahmed EGY 1-4 1-3 0-1 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-4 3-16  25.0 0 722

28 ALSHAYEB Ali KSA 9-45 6-24 9-21 2-27 1-8 0-1 1-5 28-131  20.0 1 516

29 BAAMRANI Samir MAR 8-20 7-31 8-20 0-13 0-5 0-0 1-5 24-94  20.0 6 71

30 OUL ALI Jamal MAR 5-19 9-32 11-30 2-21 5-26 0-0 1-6 33-134  16.7 0 712

31 SUBOTIC Bozo QAT 7-18 9-21 7-18 1-10 2-9 0-0 1-6 27-82  16.7 0 733

32 KRIMER Marco ARG 9-24 8-16 5-14 0-6 1-12 0-0 1-6 24-78  16.7 3 716

33 SPIKIC Matija CRO 10-29 14-31 3-14 0-11 0-5 0-0 1-7 28-97  14.3 0 716

34 HALLGRIMSSON V. ISL 5-21 1-14 3-10 1-5 1-11 1-3 1-9 13-73  11.1 2 716

35 HAGVALL Anton SWE 24-57 22-77 10-24 3-11 4-12 0-0 1-10 64-191  10.0 1 71

36 FORLINO COULY A. ARG 19-52 11-37 4-24 4-14 4-18 3-7 1-11 46-163   9.1 5 71

37 ELTAYAR Mohamed EGY 11-32 15-51 12-36 4-23 4-18 0-1 1-12 47-173   8.3 4 716

38 NICOLAS Parada CHI 18-39 39-105 13-30 2-48 1-7 0-1 1-13 74-243   7.7 1 716

39 PETTERSSON Erik SWE 7-22 7-21 2-12 0-8 1-9 0-0 1-14 18-86   7.1 0 712

40 SIMONSEN Niklas FAR 19-48 15-62 13-30 5-20 2-22 0-1 1-17 55-200   5.9 0 71
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